KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR IGNA
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

· JUETDENT IAL **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 101-22002 -06-60
Name: Mull Drilling Company, Inc.	County: Lane
Address: P.O. Box 2758	SW _NE _ SE _ SW Sec. 19 Twp. 18 S. R. 30 ☐ East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita KS 67201-2758	869 feet from (S) / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Plains Marketing, LLC	2081 feet from E / (V) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Mark Shreve	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 264-6366 MAY 0 3 2007	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: WW Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Carson Well #: 1-19
icense: 33575	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Phil Askey	Producing Formation: Lansing/KC "K"
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2902' Kelly Bushing: 2907'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4635' Plug Back Total Depth: 4576'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 203' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2231' Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2231'
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 200 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH JUH 10-08-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 28,000 ppm Fluid volume 800 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Allow to Evaporate
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lease Name: License No.:
2/7/07 2/16/07 4/9/07 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President/COO Date: 5/3/07	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3 nd day of 4nd 4	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 07 TANNIS L. TRITT	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public Dancies R. My COMMISSION EXI	
Date Commission Expires: 3.26-11	MAY 0 4 2007

NSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all coops. Report all final copies of drill stams leats giring interval tasted, sine tool open and closed, flowing and should in pressures, whether shutch pressure reached static level, hydrotatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery; and flow trees if gas to autices less, along with final chart(s). Allach extra sheet if more space is needed. Allach copy of all fleticities whether shutch pressures reached static level, hydrotatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery; and flow trees if gas to autices less, along with final chart(s). Allach extra sheet if more space is needed. Allach copy of all fleticities from the copy of all fluid recovery; and flow the state of the fluid recovery. Drill Stem Tests Taken	Operator/Name: Mull	Drilling Co⋒pany, I	Inc.	Lease	Name:	Carson		_ Well #: _1-19)	
tested, lime tool open and closed, flowing and shurt-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydroctatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rate if gas to surface total, along with final chart (s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report. Drill Stem Tests Taken	•									
Name	tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate:	g and shut-in pressures s if gas to surface test,	, whether sh along with f	aut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, botton	n hole
Samples Sent to Geological Survey			✓ Yes □ No		⊘ L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	□s	ample
Cores Taken	Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	✓ Yes		Nam	е		Тор	C	atum
Lansing	Cores Taken	,	Yes No		Anhy	drite		2202	+	704
List All E. Logs Run: Cherokee Shale	•		✓ Yes ☐ No		B/Anl	hydrite		2259	+	648
CASING RECORD	List All E. Logs Run:				Lansi	ng		3940	-	1033
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SOUBEZER RECORD Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Drilled Size Casing Drilled Size Casing Drilled Size Casing Drilled Size Casing Orilled Size Casing Drilled Size Casing Size Hole Size Casing Size Hole Size Casing Size Hole Size Casing Size Hole Size Casing Size	FLE CNL/CD	I DII Sonic	& Micro		Cher	okee Shale		4494	-	1587
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. Purpose of String Size Size	ELI. ONLIOD	L, DIL, COMO	a mioro		Miss	issippian		4566	-	1659
Surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 20# 203' Common 160 2% gel,3% cc Production 7 7/8" 5 1/2" 10.5# 4630' SMD 135 ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Old Zone ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Surface-2231' SMD 200 Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Sel/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated 4 224' - 4226' 125 gal 15% MCA + 300 gal 15% NeFe TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run 2 7/8" 4530' Producting Method 4/9/07 Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity N/A 22.4 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval ANN.A CASCAMPAN AND La 2007 AMA 0.1 2007					_	_	ion, etc.			
Production 7 7/8" 5 1/2" 10.5# 4630' SMD 135 ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SOUEEZE RECORD Purpose:	Purpose of String									
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose:	Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	20#		203'	Common	160	2% gel	,3% сс
Purpose:	Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	10.5#	4630' SMD			135		
Purpose:										
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cament Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Perforate Protect Sasing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cament Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth 125 gal 15% MCA + 300 gal 15% NeFe TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run Yes No CONFIDENTIAL 2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method Production Per 24 Hours April 10 Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity N/A 32.4 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Wented Stot Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled			ADDITIONA	L CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type	1 .		Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and F	ercent Additives	S	
Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) 4 4224' - 4226' 125 gal 15% MCA + 300 gal 15% NeFe TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run Yes No CONFIDENTIAL 2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method 4/9/07 Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity Per 24 Hours 47 0 67 N/A 32.4 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	Plug Back TD	Surface-2231'	SMD	200	200					
Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth 4 4224' - 4226' 125 gal 15% MCA + 300 gal 15% NeFe TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run 2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours 47 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Producing Method Flowing Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled MANY 0 4, 2007 MANY 0 4, 2007 MANY 0 4, 2007 MANY 0 4, 2007			<u> </u>							
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run Yes No CONFIDENTIAL 2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Flowing Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain) Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity A7 0 67 N/A 32.4 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled	Shots Per Foot								rd	Depth
2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours 47 0 67 Production Interval Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled MAY 9 4 2007	4	4224' - 4226'				125 gal 15% N	MCA + 300 gal 1	5% NeFe		
2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours 47 0 67 Production Interval Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled MAY 9 4 2007										
2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours 47 0 67 Production Interval Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled MAY 9 4 2007									100	
2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours 47 0 67 Production Interval Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled MAY 9 4 2007								0.0000		n 7)
2 7/8" 4530' Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. 4/9/07 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours 47 0 67 Production Interval Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled MAY 9 4 2007								MAY	U 3 ZU	U/
4/9/07 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours At 7 0 67 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity N/A 32.4 Production Interval KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Wented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. MAY 9 4 2007	1			Packer A	At	_	Yes ✓ No	CONF	IDEN	TIAL
Per 24 Hours 47 0 67 N/A 32.4 Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. MAY 0 4 2007	1	d Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Producing Me	ethod [Flowin	g 🗸 Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas Li	ft 🗌 Oth	er (Explain)	
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled			İ	Mcf		er B			2	•
Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole ✓ Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled	Disposition of Gas				- J/	Production Inter	val	RE	CEIVE	D
		_	= -	_	i. 🔲	Dually Comp.				

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 26362

	000	TIME	Tn. NOT	041175	NOUTE	ONLO	CATION	JOB START	IOD EINICH
DATE 2-7-07	SEC.	TWP. 185	RANGE	CALLED	7001	9:3	P.M.	JOB START	10:30 7.1
	WELL,#	1-19	LOCATION D.	1/700	111/		_	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR (Cir		1-17	LOCATION D.	LACON		. لما .	71110	-2/15	
OLD ORUL W(CI	- CIC OHC)	 						J	
CONTRACTOR &	JW	R.:	# U	OW	NER /	1011	Pr	ومنالن	(0,
TYPE OF JOB _ 5						,		0	
	1/4		204	CE	MENT				
CASING SIZE 8			PTH 202	AM	OUNT OR	DERED	160	GX COM	MOD
TUBING SIZE			PTH	30	% CC	29/0	(ge/		
DRILL PIPE 41	2_	DE	PTH 204						
TOOL			PTH						
PRES. MAX 20	0 857	. MI	NIMUM —	co	MMON	16	Dade	@ <i>1D.6</i> S	17040
MEAS: LINE			OE JOINT LS	-7 PO2	ZMTX			@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. k	5FT		GE	L _		3 Ref.	@ 16.65	49.95
PERFS.				СЫ	LORIDE_		SAL	@ 4660	_233.cc
DISPLACEMENT	Fres	sh W	ates 12BB	ASO	C				
		JIPMENT	•	´				.@	
				,				@	
PUMP TRUCK O	EMENIT	ED V	wid WI						
	IELPER	Til	_					. @	
BULK TRUCK	ICCI CX	111	·(),					. @	
11 11 1	ORIVER	Ra	0-1. P						
BULK TRUCK	JKI V LIK	110	nay !					. @	
	DRIVER					14.6		.@	700
	2((1 / 12)(NDLING_	_	Aet-	@ 1.90	_3/1,20
				MII	LEAGE	168	san o	7 46	_635.0
	RE	MARKS:						TOTAL	2941.19
Pipe on	BOT	TOM	BC-BKCI				SERVIC	CE .	
BUMP 160	osk'	OMM	on 3%cc	<u> </u>					
			1/12BB15,	DE	PTH OF JC	DB 20	2		
FRESH WE					MP TRUCE				BIS.00
Cement	_did	Circ	wast of	EX	rra foot	TAGE		@	
Rig Doc	<u> </u>		-	MII	LEAGE		42_	@_600	258.0
				<u> </u>	NIFOLD _	NO		.@	
								. @	
40	11		1/					.@	
CHARGE TO: M	νII	DU:	ling Co						
STREET			\mathcal{O}					TOTAL	1067,3
STREET				<u></u>					
CITY	ST.	ATE	ZIP						_
						PLUG &	FLOAT	EQUIPMEN'	Γ
					NO			@	
								@	
To Allied Cementi	ng Co., I	nc.						6	
You are hereby req			nenting equipment			_		@	
and furnish cemen	ter and h	elper to a	ssist owner or					@	
contractor to do we				_			<u></u> · .	÷	
done to satisfaction								TOTAL	
contractor. I have a	read & u	nderstand	the "TERMS AN	D .					
CONDITIONS" lis	sted on th	ie reverse	side.						
			,	· TOT	AL CHAD	ar.			
					AL CHAR	UE —			 -
	1 -			DISC	COUNT —			IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
	t/.[]	0							2 · · · · ·
SIGNATURE	uly.	sty IT	•	i.	i i				
	1	J- ~4-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	חות דג ותחיים	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
	1				•		PRINTEL	NAME	•
				والمجانبة والمراد	•			I	5

ŭ.	1
13:49	,
	4
007	•
8/2	1
₩03/08/2007 ■	5
	_

Service	FT s, Inc.	Ā	HARGE TO: NULL DORESS HTV, STATE, Z		ALL, Co., ZNC,				RECEIVED CORMISSION	Y 0 4 2007	WICHITA, KS	TICI Nº 1	18	03	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. DESC COTC V.	WELLIPROJECYN		LEA	SE	CARSON	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE		S COR	MAY	0/		OWN		
3.	TICKET TYPE C SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	ONTRACT	GTO			RIG NAME/NO.	SHEPPE VIA	D DELIVERED TO	3		OF	3-5-07 RDER NO.		same	
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS				CSMWT PORT COLLA		INELL PEROMIT					/nC	W, 42 €, S	<u> প্রে</u>
PRICE SEC REFERENCE	CONDARY REFERENCE! PART NUMBER	LOC	ADCT ADCT	O&-		DESCRIPTION		OTY.	UM	QTY.	U _M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	 '
্রাধ		ŀ			MILEAGE #/OY			50	ME			4	00	200	100
_ ১৭৭		1			PUMP SIDURE				1308			850		850	100
106		1			PORT COUR OPEN	26 700L	8	1	300 <u>8</u>			400	8	ЧФО	100
330		1			SWORT MULTI- O	CUTH SHAWA		200	ISIO)4	00	7800	<u>}</u>
276		1			FLOCELE				ععا		j		રિ≼	ነሪ	00
290					D ADR			2	GAL		1	32	00	64	100
		11			SEATE CLARGE O	เราษา		325	727		!		10	247	<u> ≤0</u>
				-	DRAWGE			22326	luss.	<u>2</u> 28' 12	m)_	00	538	sµs_
									<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
LEGAL TERMS: Custome the terms and conditions or but are not limited to, PAY	n the reverse side here	eof whic	h include,	1	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:				RIFE UN-	DIS- D AGRE	PAGE TO	TAL	≤/89	65
LIMITED WARRANTY pr		KVEIIII	antr, and		OWNET OFF)//CEO (NO	MET YOUR NE	E08?			_	_]]
MUST BE-SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OF START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF Y	R CUSTOMER'S AGENT PAI GOODS	OR TO		<u>-</u> 	P.O. B	OX 466	PERFORMED	WITHOUT DELAY D THE EQUIPMEN MED 108 S				Land TAX 5.3	%	176	170
X Long & single DATE SIGNED 3-5-07	TIME SIGNED		28 bπ 22 vπ		785-79	7, KS 67560 98-2300	ARE YOU SAT	ISPIED WITH OUR YES CUSTOMER OID N	OT WIS	I TO RESPOND		TOTAL		_5366	3!
SWIFT OPERATOR WAYS		ER ACCI		ROVA		The customer hereby act	nowedges receipt	of the male: is a	ant serv	rices listed on	it s take	:		Thank	You

JOB LO	G					SWIFT	Servi	ices, lu	.c	DATE 3-5-07 PAGE NO.
CUSTOMER MOLL D	عدد، رح	Zus	WELL NO.	9		LEASE	المومية		COMMI PORT COURS	TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (8PM)	VOLUME (BB) (GAL)	PUM	P8 C	PRESSURI TUBING		1	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIO	
	1bao	(878)	(last) fear	<u>'</u>	Ŭ	TOBING	CABING	סא לפנה		
	1845							0.	٠	
								TUBD-K-	27/0	
			 					CASS/6-		
						<u> </u>		ł	PC- 2231	
								1021 00	- 7731	
							-			
	1655						1000	Derror	CASENG- HELD	
	1000	<u> </u>	1		Y		1000	P32 (C3)	OBAG- NEGO	······································
	-1700	3	1	1		≤∞		ODC) Po	CL COUNTY INT BASE	
· · · · · ·): (80	· <u></u> ·		-		300		0, 2.14	CI COURT JACK BAR	
	1705	4	/11	/		49	 	mx csa	WT 200 SKS SMB !	La Grocere
	1 700		1 22-	_						
	1735	3	12	1		600	•	DISPUES	CEMENT	
	1/33	- 3				Jul				
	1750			7		1000		CIOSS D	or cour - BETEST	HEIY
	1.735					7500		CUS. N	12 163	
								CONATE	8 20 513 COTUM TO	कि
		<u>-</u>								
	1800	3'k	25		1		≲∞	RW 4 3	CORCUME CLEAN	KUU
·	70=0				,					MAY 0 3 2007
								MAEN X	لحداد	CONFIDENTIAL
								PULL TOO		
									MANC	RECEIVED AS CORPORATION COMMISSION -
	1900							208 COV		
										MAY 0 4 2007
										CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
										THOUITCH NO
									HANK	
									الما الما	eut, Dorr, Ryad
					_					
				ļ			-			
					<u> </u>					
							<u> </u>	<u> </u>		

404

413

4/9

SWIFT OPERATOR

Service	NIFT Dices, Inc.	A	HARGE TO: DORESS ITY, STATE, ZÍP	M.	Al Dry	ly Co. In				ECEIVED PORATION COMMISSION	0 4 2007	VATION DIVISION ICHITA, KS	TICA Nº 1	14	15	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Hays / s 2. Ness life	WELLPROJECT N TICKET TYPE OF SERVICE	1-19	TOR		rson	COUNTY/PARISH LON RIG NAME/NO.	e O	STATE	DELIVERED TO	NSAS COR	Ä	CONSE		OWN	ER Same	
3. 4. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL TYPE INVOICE INSTRUC	o / /		CATEG	iony apment	Lenesth	onget-ing	1572	WELL PERMIT	NO.			MELL LOCATION			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING	DÆ		DESCRIPTION	?		QTY.	um	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE		AHOUNT	
5-75-		1		М	ILEAGE #	, ?			50	mi			4	ac	200	cə
578		1			Puna Ch	1 ara c	Cenesti	(174)	1	ra	4630	/	1250	00	1250	00
280		1			Flochre	k 21		9)	1000	ارمها		<u> </u>		13	2750	00
400		7		1	Guide	Shor			1	1	54	111	140	00	140	00
415		2		1	Ensert	Float Celle	or w/fi	://	1	ca		1_	330	00	330	00
4/6		2			Bottom	P/49				211			160		160	00
402		2			1	11200			14	Fa	<u>'</u>	<u> </u>	80	60		00
403		2			Rocke	<i>t</i>	-		1	109		1	280	, 00	280	100

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE OF THE SIGNED

SIGNED AM.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560

785-798-2300

	/ k	a		- 1		250	250	00
SUR	VEY	AGR	EE C	UN- ECHDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	98/0	00
OUR EQUIPMENT						Page IUIAL	9860 2680	05
WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR MEED						1	·	
OUR SERVICE W/ PERFORMED WIT					_	subtotal	12540	-
WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY) J OB					Lane TAX 5.3%	<i>-5</i> 59	5!
ARE YOU SATISF	ED WITH OUR S	ERVICE	7 [] N	0		TOTAL	13,099	1 /2
CI CUS	TOMER DID NOT	WISH	IO RE	SPOND		IOIAL	ופרטוכון	' <i>W</i>

2300 00

100

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby adknowledges redect of the materials and services listed on this street

Nick Karbe

APPROVAL

Thank You

980

SWIFT
Services, Inc.

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

٠.	TICKET		_
	No.	11415	

Service	o Inc. Off	: 78	y, ks o/c 5-798-23	100 100		Mull Drla Co. Inc	WELL #	-10	Carson	DATE 2-/7-0		PAGE OF	 Z
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	100	CCOUNT		TME	CUSTOMER AUI Dry Co, Inc		Sala II				AMOUNT	2723
330		2			12.	SMD Comment		sks		14	00	7100	00
276		2				SMD Cement Flocale	7.0	12		1	25	47	تصي
						7,000	"	 -	<u>*</u>		1		
								Ī	82	z ·	寸	· I	
							1	 			\neg	1	
							1		<u> </u>	# 8₹	十		
				<u> </u>					RECEIVED COMPORTION COMP	ONSERVATION DIVISION MICHITA, KS			İ
									K 6	M M			
								i	SAS SAS	8	一	j	
									İŞ		丁		
)				1	
							i						
				·				<u>i</u>					
				,				<u> </u>				i	1
								<u> </u>			•		
								l					
							1	<u> </u>			$oxed{\int}$		
													<u> </u>
				·									
581		2				SERVICE CHARGE 150sks	CURIC FEET			l	10	16.5	00
583		2	l			HARD TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES		367,55		00	367	تويم
									1-55-1-55-1-7-54		-		

OB LO	G				SWIFT Ser	
STOMER	Dala C	o. Inc	WELL NO	-19	LEASE Carso	JOBTYPE CEMENT LONGSTring TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURE (PSI)	REDODICTION OF ODERATION AND WATERIALS
	1530					paloe a/FE
						RTD4635'
						5 = x 14 x 4630 x 42 55
						(est 234567,8,9,10,11,12,1314,58
						Basket 58
				_		PortCollar on 5 9@ 2231'
	1540					start E.E.
	1725					Break Circulates
	1/23					
	1940	3	3			Plug R.H. 153ks SMD Rettenthe
	1925	4	0		200	
	1945	5-	34/0		250	Start Coment 1355ks SMD
	1952		42			EndCement
					· ·	Wash Pth
						Drop Top Plug
	1953	6-5	.0		100	Start Displacement
	2006	5	78		200	Catch Cenest
	2013		1/2		700/2	
						Release Pressure
						Fleat Held
						KCC KCC
						MAY 0 3 2007
	 					CONFIDERIVAL
- · 	 					RECEIVED
						KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
						MAY 0 4 2007
						GONSERVATION DIVISION
						WICHITA, KS
	-	-		+ +		Thank you
		 	 	+	 	
						Nick, Josh & Shane
				1		